

As of 1 July 2024.

Service Type	Unit of Cost	Week Day Std Fee	After Hours (6pm-6am)	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holidays
Domestic Assistance	per hour	\$70.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$140.00	\$175.00
Flexible Respite	per hour	\$70.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$140.00	\$175.00
Flexible Respite Overnight (Sleepover)	per night	POA	POA	POA	POA	POA
Meal Preparation	per hour	\$70.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$140.00	\$175.00
Medication Prompt	per hour	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$160.00	\$200.00
Nursing	per hour	\$145.00	\$217.50	\$217.50	\$290.00	\$362.50
Personal Care	per hour	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$160.00	\$200.00
Light Gardening	per hour	from \$100*				
Social Support Group	per hour	\$30.00				
Social Support Individual	per hour	\$75.00	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$150.00	\$187.50
Transport Group	per trip	\$11.00				
Transport Individual	per hour	\$70.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$140.00	\$175.00
Transport Mileage	per km	\$2.00				

*Price confirmed on quotation.

HCP Management Fees Daily Rates 2024

	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Daily Package Management	\$4.22	\$7.42	\$16.16	\$24.49
Daily Care Management	\$5.63	\$9.90	\$21.54	\$32.65

IMPORTANT NOTICE

HCP service charges are based on an hourly rate with a minimum service period of 30 minutes. Services over 30 minutes will be charged in increments of 15 minutes thereafter. Rates are exclusive of GST.

All About Living requires 24 hours notice to cancel services. If services are cancelled with less than 24 hours notice, or if the person is not present for a scheduled service, the full service fee will be charged. Services can be rescheduled or cancelled by contacting our office on 1300 503 886 during business hours, Monday to Friday (excluding public holidays).

All About Living

L1/609 Robinson Road Aspley QLD 4034

ABN 57 735 061 306 ACN: 650 514 364

⊘ 1300 503 886⊠ info@allaboutliving.com.au

